
Stand: 13.05.2019 / 08:45:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Altlüdersdorf [191919003] 11.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

1 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp / WBO WB 234

1. Aileen Wünsche (RFV Schmachtenhagen) Clara377 7.50P

2. Kiara Siebel (RFV Rhinland) Piccola373 7.30P

3. Melissa Wilke (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e) Quellenhofs Chopin386 7.10P

4. Anna-Lena Bäske (RFV Schmachtenhagen) Santana376 6.90P

5. Marlitt Elies (PSV Klostersee Dargun) Ronja372 6.70P

5. Felicitas Ploß (RFV Schmachtenhagen) Sultan375 6.70P

5. Luisa Haack (RFC Löwenberg) Queeny379 6.70P

5.  Leni Müller (RV Löwenberg) Caprice P392 6.70P

2 Dressur-WB (E 6)

1. Jean Klemstein (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) TI Desteny's Child336 7.80P

2. Laura Kroschel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Abidjan's Aziim354 7.00P

3. Anni Schulz (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Cassina 8166 6.50P

4. Luisa Burow (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Balduin 41361 6.40P

4. Chiara Seifert (RFV Wulkow) Paladin Angel374 6.40P

6. Emily-Rose Plate (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Gina Gisell184 6.30

7. Vivienne Timm (RSG Nassenheide e.V.) Canberra 7345 6.20

8. Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Mexx 39258 6.10

9. Chiara Müller (Reitsport-Club Weesow e.V.) Darius 559145 6.00

10. Lisa-Maria Wagner (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Hello Spencer357 5.90

11. Saskia Semmler (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Disentis 4154 5.80

11. Eileen Harten (RFV Ahrensfelde e.V.) Mighty Moonlight363 5.80

13. Lavinia Pahlke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.) Fh Night-Sun172 5.40

14. Fiona Duffke (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Santiago 290315 5.00

3 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ) / WBO WB 265

1. Josephine Hainke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Akira 1105 7.30P

2. Sarah Omak (Blankenfelder RV E.V.) Ce-Sagramento73 6.60P

3. Nicola Friedenberger (RV Kuhdamm e.V.) Acoboy3 6.50P

4. Kassia Burkowski (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Wilhelmine 47350 6.30P

5. Marie Heiduk (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lena 589367 6.10P

6. Sofie Semmler (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Choco Champ101 5.80P

7. Dorina Havemann (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Leveptus MG229 5.50

8. Lavinia Pahlke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.) Fh Night-Sun172 5.00

8. Ferdinand Leiteritz (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Snack Attack368 5.00

10. Janna Näcke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.) Curious Champion136 4.20

11. Anni Schulz (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Cassina 8166 3.80

12. Chiara Müller (Reitsport-Club Weesow e.V.) Darius 559145 0.00

12. Saskia Semmler (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Disentis 4154 0.00

12. Linda Schubert (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Friedrichshof Notre Petit355 0.00

4 Führzügel-WB / WBO WB 221

1. Amelie Wünsche (RFV Schmachtenhagen) Clara377 7.00P

2. Amelie Heinrich (PSV Klostersee Dargun) Ronja372 6.80P

2. Maya Cegelewski (RFV Schmachtenhagen) Sultan375 6.80P

2. Köhn.Alina (Reit-und Fahrclub Löwenberg) Lajana 94387 6.80P

5 Zwei-Phasen-Spring-WB / WBO WB 266

1. Julia Kiese (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Dance Gun141 *0.00 / 27.23P

2. Dorina Havemann (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Dakota 382140 *0.00 / 28.37P

3. Dorina Havemann (RFV Wittstock e.V.) Leveptus MG229 *0.00 / 28.97P

4. Janna Näcke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.) Curious Champion136 *0.00 / 29.25P

5. Ferdinand Leiteritz (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Snack Attack368 *0.00 / 30.62P

6. Isabelle Jähn (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Carlo 38455 *0.00 / 31.47P

7. Josephine Hainke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Akira 1105 *0.00 / 35.78

8. Julia Borkenhagen (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Cleo 245106 *4.00 / 25.62

9. Hannah Pfitzmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Mary Poppins P254 *4.00 / 27.93

10. Franziska Grell (RFV Ahrensfelde e.V.) Casio 1360 4.00 / 30.42

11. Sofie Semmler (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Choco Champ101 4.00 / 33.00

12. Marie Heiduk (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lena 589367 8.00 / 33.73

13. Linda Schubert (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Friedrichshof Notre Petit355 13.00 / 58.52

14. Chiara Müller (Reitsport-Club Weesow e.V.) Darius 559145 21.00 / 75.62

15. Vivienne Timm (RSG Nassenheide e.V.) Canberra 7345 23.00 / 67.13

6 Caprilli-Test-WB
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 08:45:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Altlüdersdorf [191919003] 11.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

1. Desiree Lengauer (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Kladow's Tristan AB384 7.10P

2. Sophie Hirschfeld (RFV Schmachtenhagen) Santana376 6.70P

3. Pauline Koch (RV Wuthenow e.V.) Abidjan's Aziim354 6.60P

4. Kiara Siebel (RFV Rhinland) Piccola373 6.40P

5. Melissa Wilke (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e) Quellenhofs Chopin386 6.10P

6. Luisa Haack (RFC Löwenberg) Queeny379 5.80

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Elvanto PS163 8.10P

2. Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Carlo K 556 8.00P

3. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Nadira 26382 7.80P

4. Lisa Heiduk (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Chico 97594 7.70P

5. Clara Marie Ostler (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Charlet Grey86 7.60P

5. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Stakkano Gold330 7.60P

7. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Mincento PS261 7.50P

8. Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Cantovaro PS48 7.40P

8. Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.) Lienosch S232 7.40P

10. Stefan Ziessow (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Galando 30183 7.30P

11. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lunatic P250 7.20

12. Josepha Herrling Dr. (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Jellyman192 7.10

13. Yvonne Fischer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Sir Surprice 4325 7.00

14. Justina Ungnade (RFV Freyenstein e.V.) Calotta 3939 6.90

14. Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Eulenspiegel 26167 6.90

14. Stefanie Brose (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Saphira 273316 6.90

14. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Vivogran PS348 6.90

18. Patricia Ziegert (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Carriba57 6.80

19. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Lumpi W248 6.70

20. Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Charmain 688 6.60

21. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Balou's Spitze K21 6.30

22. Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Dandy 510143 6.20

23. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Chikito98 5.80

24. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Cherrydan S90 0.00

24. Lea Ellinghaus (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Traumtänzer 33342 0.00

24. Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Viva Blue Girl PS371 0.00

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Conco-Blue PS116 8.20P

2. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Cacentoon PS31 8.00P

3. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Mecentiso PS257 7.80P

4. Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Carlo K 556 7.70P

5. Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Cantovaro PS48 7.60P

5. Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Elvanto PS163 7.60P

7. Colin Hackert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Eulenspiegel 26167 7.50P

8. Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.) Lienosch S232 7.30

9. Patricia Ziegert (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Carriba57 7.10

10. Yvonne Fischer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Sir Surprice 4325 6.90

11. Justina Ungnade (RFV Freyenstein e.V.) Calotta 3939 6.70

12. Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.) Moritz S 3265 6.50

13. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Balou's Spitze K21 6.20

14. Lisa Heiduk (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Chico 97594 6.00

14. Antje Mallick (RV Zuchthof Drei Eichen e.V.) Lumpi W248 6.00

16. Jasmin Selke-John (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Viva Blue Girl PS371 5.50

17. Jan Graefe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Dandy 510143 0.00

17. Stefan Ziessow (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Galando 30183 0.00

17. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lunatic P250 0.00

17. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Nadira 26382 0.00

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Campari 33642 8.20P

2. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Conco-Blue PS116 7.80P

3. Lina Hagemeier (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Contini 10124 7.50P

4. Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Elonin162 7.40P

4. Stefan Böse (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Mecentiso PS257 7.40P

6. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cluster B109 7.30

7. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cadeau Noir 533 6.90

8. Bernd Schiele (RFV Uenze e.V.) Moritz S 3265 6.60

9. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Catweasle S71 5.70

10. Francesca Stacke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Lord Izmir243 0.00
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 08:45:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Altlüdersdorf [191919003] 11.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

10 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

1. Katharina Prost (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Contador 50120 7.30P

2. Lilli Marie Olnhoff (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) La Luna 329203 7.10P

3. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lady Sunshine P 2205 7.00P

4. Sarah Loscher Dr. (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Luna B 3249 6.90P

5. Peter Ziessow (RV Kuhdamm e.V.) Catie Riddle M70 6.80P

6. Melina Melchert (Vielseitigkeitsverein Bötzow e.V.) Amizade11 6.70P

6. Andreas Fauss (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Levida230 6.70P

8. Kai Dommaschk (RFV Straupitz e.V.) Hastrobal 3188 6.60P

8. Fredericke Charlotte Streubel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Safari 48302 6.60P

10. Celine Grüner (Reit- und FahrSG Strausberg e.V.) Azucca T17 6.50P

10. Sophie Fauss (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Pretty Pretoria S276 6.50P

10. Stella Wagmüller (RV Zehlendorf e.V.) Sheemai322 6.50P

13. Lisa Heiduk (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Alma Luise8 6.30

13. Vanessa Weise (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calotta 3338 6.30

13. Jens Kühn (RV Kuhdamm e.V.) Levano 13226 6.30

16. Sophie Raedel (SV Engersen) Casparo 3362 6.10

17. Lara Annalisa Brancato (LÄNDLICHER RV LICHTENRADE E.V.) Clintana 2107 5.90

17. Celine Grüner (Reit- und FahrSG Strausberg e.V.) Last Minute 67216 5.90

17. Isa Patz (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Polaris SI274 5.90

20. Franziska Hoffmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Cocolina 11110 5.80

21. Stella Wagmüller (RV Zehlendorf e.V.) Amu xx 212 5.70

21. Lilly Dockhorn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Durana 14160 5.70

23. Marie Gürtler (RSV Templin e.V.) Caprisco49 5.60

23. Kristin Lena Puls (RFV Markee e.V.) Leon 611224 5.60

25. Randy Hollstein (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Calimero 63236 5.50

25. Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Couliostro132 5.50

27. Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Queena 6282 5.40

28. Jennifer Schauer (Turniergemeinschaft Gestüt Storchen) Silour323 5.30

29. Lena Omak (Blankenfelder RV E.V.) Fh Night-Sun172 4.40

30. Nele Eberhardt (LEISTUNGSGEMEINSCHAFT REITEN E.V.) Carina 49652 4.00

31. Anni Schulz (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Cassina 8166 0.00

11 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A*

1. Lara Felicitas Kampmann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Example168 *0.00 / 26.43P

2. Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Mexx 39258 *0.00 / 28.74P

3. Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Quick Kiss285 *0.00 / 28.94P

4. Marie Frank (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Amy 24613 *0.00 / 31.25P

5. Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno) Laluk206 *0.00 / 32.39P

6. Antje Deter (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Timberland 16341 *4.00 / 26.86P

7. Michael Puls (RFV Markee e.V.) Leon 611224 *4.00 / 27.12P

8. Lara Spörke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Leandra 207220 *4.00 / 28.37P

9. Wilfried Möricke (RFV Stolzenhagen e.V.) Carletta Moon53 *4.00 / 28.71P

10. Melina Melchert (Vielseitigkeitsverein Bötzow e.V.) Amizade11 *4.00 / 29.52P

11. Franziska Diehr (RFV Phöben e.V.) Leroy 191225 *4.00 / 32.60P

12. Vanessa Weise (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calotta 3338 *4.00 / 36.66P

13. Franziska Hoffmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Cocolina 11110 *4.00 / 36.80

14. Nicola Friedenberger (RV Kuhdamm e.V.) Acoboy3 *4.00 / 57.98

15. Isabelle Jähn (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Carlo 38455 *8.00 / 38.88

16. Cindy Plöntzke (RFV Steindamm e.V.) Con Reca113 *10.00 / 41.12

17. Franziska Diehr (RFV Phöben e.V.) Connex 7119 *16.00 / 43.41

18. Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Couliostro132 *25.00 / 48.11

19. Sigrid Isabell Stenzel (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Flicka 918173 0.00 / 40.00

20. Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno) Salibra305 4.00 / 35.07

21. Katharina Prost (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Contador 50120 4.00 / 35.40

22. Janine Feller (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Sissi-Top326 4.00 / 36.94

23. Sanni-Marie Bernard (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Quino 22287 4.00 / 37.04

24. Saskia Kopke (Zepernicker Pferdesportzentrum e.V.) Quibell 21284 4.00 / 38.88

25. Beatrice Schmidt (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Chiara H 293 4.00 / 40.00

26. Philipp Brandt (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen) Larifari 37212 4.00 / 40.87

27. Jörg Reinecke (RFV Ahrensfelde e.V.) Casio 1360 6.00 / 49.91

28. Jan Fischbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cephalus 275 8.00 / 36.28

29. Cynthia Skudrin (Märkischer Reiterhof Velten e.V.) Catwoman DS72 8.00 / 36.73

30. Hannah Pfitzmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Mary Poppins P254 10.00 / 48.73

31. Julia Kiese (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Dance Gun141 11.00 / 53.34

32. Janine Tran (RV Rüdnitzer Fließ e.V.) Dancing Mathilda 3142 12.00 / 57.87

33. Janna Näcke (LÄNDLICHER RFV EISKELLER E.V.) Curious Champion136 16.00 / 84.00

12/1 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**
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Stand: 13.05.2019 / 08:45:54

Ergebnisübersicht: Altlüdersdorf [191919003] 11.05.2019 - 12.05.2019

1. Laura Jean Taebling (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calita G37 44.00 / 39.69P

2. Stephanie Steinmetz (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Cantaru47 44.00 / 43.26P

3. Fredericke Charlotte Streubel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Safari 48302 44.00 / 43.93P

4. Cynthia Skudrin (Märkischer Reiterhof Velten e.V.) Catwoman DS72 44.00 / 46.91P

5. Josepha Herrling Dr. (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Jellyman192 43.00 / 53.72P

6. Kai Dommaschk (RFV Straupitz e.V.) Hastrobal 3188 40.00 / 44.20P

7. Lara Felicitas Kampmann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Rocked Girl297 39.00 / 41.45P

8. Jan Fischbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cephalus 275 39.00 / 42.59P

9. Lilly Dockhorn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Durana 14160 39.00 / 43.82

10. Celine Grüner (Reit- und FahrSG Strausberg e.V.) Azucca T17 39.00 / 43.97

11. Susanne Resnitschek (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lajana 94387 39.00 / 44.25

12. Pia Karsch (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Charly Harper87 39.00 / 46.98

13. Celine Grüner (Reit- und FahrSG Strausberg e.V.) Last Minute 67216 34.00 / 47.28

14. Jens Kühn (RV Kuhdamm e.V.) Levano 13226 33.00 / 43.70

15. Kristin Lena Puls (RFV Markee e.V.) Leon 611224 33.00 / 44.68

16. Vanessa Weise (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calotta 3338 29.00 / 74.51

17. Isa Patz (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Coffee to go111 24.00 / 70.30

18. Lara Annalisa Brancato (LÄNDLICHER RV LICHTENRADE E.V.) Clintana 2107 24.00 / 79.50

19. Katharina Prost (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Contador 50120 23.00 / 38.40

20. Randy Hollstein (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Calimero 63236 10.00 / 44.09

12/2 Punktespringprfg.Kl.A**

1. Antje Deter (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Timberland 16341 44.00 / 33.94P

2. Esther-Emma Lienemann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Sunny Boy HL333 44.00 / 36.22P

3. Andreas Fauss (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Levida230 44.00 / 38.29P

4. Tom Müller (RV Zehlendorf e.V.) Cabreé M30 44.00 / 38.53P

5. Marko Fick (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Caribic 1451 44.00 / 41.85P

6. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lady Sunshine P 2205 44.00 / 43.70P

7. Maxi Geyer (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.) Carlina P54 44.00 / 47.83P

8. Sigrid Isabell Stenzel (RFV Brieselang e.V.) Flicka 918173 44.00 / 48.17P

9. Sophie Raedel (SV Engersen) Casparo 3362 44.00 / 48.19P

10. Melina Melchert (Vielseitigkeitsverein Bötzow e.V.) Amizade11 43.00 / 36.88

11. Andreas Wulff (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Landmann 53208 39.00 / 33.55

12. Tom Müller (RV Zehlendorf e.V.) Seigneur D'Artagnan M319 39.00 / 40.75

13. Maren Hoffmann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cadeau R34 39.00 / 41.46

14. Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Quick Kiss285 39.00 / 42.47

15. Heino Heinz (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e) Dacala H138 39.00 / 45.18

16. Lilli Marie Olnhoff (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) La Luna 329203 39.00 / 48.29

17. Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Couliostro132 38.00 / 51.83

18. Clara Marie Ostler (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Chapman's Girl85 35.00 / 45.69

19. Janine Feller (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Sissi-Top326 33.00 / 40.30

20. Sophie Fauss (PferdeSV Pinnow e.V.) Pretty Pretoria S276 27.00 / 63.63

21. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Jack Sparrow P191 21.00 / 43.30

22. Lena Omak (Blankenfelder RV E.V.) Ce-Sagramento73 16.00 / 41.83

13 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

1. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.) Fürstenspitze K182 6.80P

2. Katja Berger (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Cheval 4991 6.50P

3. Patrice Kannengießer (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Millionaro260 6.30P

4. Anne Oppen-Greiffendorf (RFV DIAKONIEZENTRUM 

HEILIGENSEE E.V)

Sagetimes Smash Hit304 6.20P

5. Janine Tran (RV Rüdnitzer Fließ e.V.) Quadroneur Noir279 6.00

5. Stephanie Künzel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Zarah 54352 6.00

7. Katrin Seehawer (PSV Pro Aloro e.V.) Bailador de la Sol365 5.80

8. Stefanie Brose (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Maddox 48251 5.60

14/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Eva Kees (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Landrover 14209 7.50P

2. Vanessa Weise (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calotta 3338 7.30P

3. Jolina Emily Grafe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cream de Luxe K WE134 7.10P

4. Claudia Hohagen (REITCLUB ST.GEORG BERLIN-LÜBARS E.V) Ruby Cairo 2300 6.80P

5. Claudia Hohagen (REITCLUB ST.GEORG BERLIN-LÜBARS E.V) Lara 519211 6.70P

6. Jean Klemstein (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) TI Desteny's Child336 6.60P

7. Silke Teichler (RFV Wentow e.V.) Karl 78199 6.50P

8. Janine Tran (RV Rüdnitzer Fließ e.V.) Dancing Mathilda 3142 6.40

9. Sophia Liebich (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Quiet please 8286 6.30

10. Isabella Hinz (RFV DIAKONIEZENTRUM HEILIGENSEE E.V) Herzallerliebst 2190 6.00

11. Daniela Fischer (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Valentina Royal345 5.90

12. Claudia Schmiele (Zepernicker Pferdesportzentrum e.V.) Rhesus 3295 5.80

13. Nicola Moscardini (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.) Sanssouci 107314 5.60
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14. Janine Tran (RV Rüdnitzer Fließ e.V.) Quadroneur Noir279 5.50

15. Celina Breuer (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Abahatschi391 5.40

16. Johanna Dannat (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Catania K 369 5.30

17. Virginia Reiff (Reit- und FahrSV Werben e.V.) Cillian beág103 5.10

17. Lara Janke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Fabulous Fiona169 5.10

19. Annika Schendel (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Chief 2895 5.00

19. Stephanie Künzel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Zarah 54352 5.00

19. Katrin Seehawer (PSV Pro Aloro e.V.) Bailador de la Sol365 5.00

22. Silke Teichler (RFV Wentow e.V.) Ramazotti 187291 4.80

14/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Friederike Raum (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Penelopé 3270 6.90P

2. Dagmar Rauchfuss (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Peu á Peu272 6.70P

3. Franziska Peschel (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Be Benetton23 6.60P

4. Linda Hübscher (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Mr. Big 10266 6.50P

5. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.) Levantina K227 6.30P

5. Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.) Sybilla 2335 6.30P

7. Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Escada 248166 6.00P

7. Stephan Krug (RFV Markee e.V.) Samurai 407312 6.00P

9. Katharina Kastl (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Darina Amai144 5.90

10. Melina Melchert (Vielseitigkeitsverein Bötzow e.V.) Amizade11 5.80

11. Kathi Funk (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Armageddon 5214 5.70

12. Anne Kristin Kirschner (RFV Markee e.V.) Compliment for Christ112 5.60

13. Jana Engelhardt (Turniergemeinschaft Gestüt Storchen) Balou de Su20 5.50

13. Katja Berger (LÄNDLICHER RV LÜBARS E.V.) Cheval 4991 5.50

15. Theresa Glaser (RSV Templin e.V.) Eddi 112356 5.40

16. Sabine Hinz (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Lord Lofty244 5.30

17. Dagmar Rauchfuss (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Quinteux S288 5.20

17. Olivia Nadolny (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e) Carisma 111364 5.20

15/1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Friederike Raum (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Penelopé 3270 7.70P

2. Franziska Peschel (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Be Benetton23 7.50P

3. Eva Kees (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Landrover 14209 7.30P

4. Claudia Hohagen (REITCLUB ST.GEORG BERLIN-LÜBARS E.V) Ruby Cairo 2300 7.10P

5. Dagmar Rauchfuss (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Peu á Peu272 7.00P

6. Theresa Glaser (RSV Templin e.V.) Eddi 112356 6.90

7. Jana Engelhardt (Turniergemeinschaft Gestüt Storchen) Balou de Su20 6.80

8. Friederike Raum (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Fürst Vikan181 6.70

9. Anne Kristin Kirschner (RFV Markee e.V.) Compliment for Christ112 6.50

10. Stephan Krug (RFV Markee e.V.) Samurai 407312 6.40

11. Daniela Fischer (RV Jagdhaus Paaren e.V.) Valentina Royal345 6.30

12. Nicola Moscardini (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.) Sanssouci 107314 6.20

13. Claudia Hohagen (REITCLUB ST.GEORG BERLIN-LÜBARS E.V) Lara 519211 6.10

14. Silke Teichler (RFV Wentow e.V.) Ramazotti 187291 6.00

15. Silke Teichler (RFV Wentow e.V.) Karl 78199 5.90

16. Kathi Funk (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Armageddon 5214 5.70

17. Stephanie Künzel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Zarah 54352 5.00

15/2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

1. Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.) Sybilla 2335 7.30P

2. Jennifer Riedel (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Belantino24 7.00P

3. Stine Paula Bauers (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Darley Hill385 6.90P

4. Melina Melchert (Vielseitigkeitsverein Bötzow e.V.) Amizade11 6.80P

5. Isabell Sanselzon (RFV Buckow e.V.) Sunzet334 6.60P

6. Stefanie Biersack (RFV Berlin Gatow e.V.) Rapunzel 229293 6.40P

7. Sophia Liebich (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Quiet please 8286 6.10

8. Lara Janke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Fabulous Fiona169 6.00

8. Lisa Zellner (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Rocket Man 10298 6.00

10. Olivia Nadolny (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e) Carisma 111364 5.80

11. Johanna Dannat (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Catania K 369 5.60

12. Isabella Hinz (RFV DIAKONIEZENTRUM HEILIGENSEE E.V) Herzallerliebst 2190 5.30

13. Annika Schendel (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Chief 2895 5.10

14. Anna Poll (RFV Rhinland e.V.) Envoyé164 5.00

16 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

1. Tahani Ibrahim (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) TI King Lui339 7.80P

2. Lisa Treubrodt (Reitverein To Der Wese e.V.) Quaterbelli280 7.50P
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3. Tahani Ibrahim (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Bonnie Brentanowa27 7.40P

4. Gabriel Lucano (RFV Rhinland e.V.) Polaris 65273 7.20P

5. Nadine Bruckmann (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Cira 65104 7.10P

6. Sandra Sechting (RFV Fehrbellin e.V.) Faro 137171 7.00P

7. Jessica Herbold (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e) Golden Vaiana186 6.70P

8. Anna Poll (RFV Rhinland e.V.) Envoyé164 6.60P

9. Melina Melchert (Vielseitigkeitsverein Bötzow e.V.) Amizade11 6.50

10. Annette Hofele (RFV Burgwald-Oberrosphe) Cocolina 11110 6.40

11. Josepha Luckmann (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) Maxi King256 6.30

12. Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.) Sybilla 2335 6.20

13. Frederike Scheel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Cetine78 6.00

14. Linda Hübscher (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Mr. Big 10266 5.90

15. Franziska Peschel (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Be Benetton23 5.80

16. Kathi Funk (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Armageddon 5214 5.70

17. Naila Al-Wawi (Vielseitigkeitsverein Bötzow e.V.) Saga 42358 5.60

18. Hanna Meyerhoff (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Cem 374 5.50

19. Stephan Krug (RFV Markee e.V.) Samurai 407312 5.30

20. Georgia Goldmann (LEISTUNGSGEMEINSCHAFT REITEN E.V.) Dark Man 2146 5.20

21. Anne Kristin Kirschner (RFV Markee e.V.) Compliment for Christ112 5.10

17 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Tahani Ibrahim (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) TI King Lui339 7.70P

2. Clara-Joana Gaebert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Candy Kiss46 7.50P

3. Freya Schulz-Wallheinke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Enzo Ferrari 6165 7.40P

4. Patrice Kannengießer (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Quiet please 8286 7.30P

5. Lisa Treubrodt (Reitverein To Der Wese e.V.) Quaterbelli280 7.00P

6. Jolina Emily Grafe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cream de Luxe K WE134 6.90P

7. Janine Bossier (Reit- und FahrSV Werben e.V.) Quentana 2283 6.80P

8. Jennifer-Emma Stolle (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.) Sternenberg389 6.70P

9. Frederike Scheel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Lorlaica Le Vite245 6.50

9. Lea Ellinghaus (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Traumtänzer 33342 6.50

11. Nadine Bruckmann (SJ Pferdesport Pausin e.V.) Cira 65104 6.40

12. Kathi Funk (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Armageddon 5214 6.30

12. Tahani Ibrahim (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Samba's dark Rubin309 6.30

14. Saskia Knippenberg (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Lemon Tree 41223 6.20

15. Jessica Herbold (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e) St. Martin 2329 6.10

16. Jenny Hüter (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Waldony349 6.00

17. Frederike Scheel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Cetine78 5.90

18. Franziska Peschel (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Gina Gisell184 5.80

19. Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.) Sybilla 2335 5.70

20. Hanna Meyerhoff (RFV Ravensberge e.V.) Cem 374 5.50

21. Sarah Omak (Blankenfelder RV E.V.) Ce-Sagramento73 5.30

22. Sandra Sechting (RFV Fehrbellin e.V.) Faro 137171 5.20

22. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Lady Sunshine P 2205 5.20

24. Josepha Luckmann (RFV Hubertus Zepernick e.V.) Maxi King256 5.00

18 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

1. Tahani Ibrahim (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) TI King Lui339 7.00P

2. Janine Bossier (Reit- und FahrSV Werben e.V.) Quentana 2283 6.80P

3. Freya Schulz-Wallheinke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Enzo Ferrari 6165 6.40P

4. Gabriel Lucano (RFV Rhinland e.V.) Polaris 65273 6.30P

4. Patrice Kannengießer (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Quiet please 8286 6.30P

6. Tahani Ibrahim (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Samba's dark Rubin309 6.20P

7. Franziska Peschel (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Gina Gisell184 6.10

7. Jennifer-Emma Stolle (RV EICHKAMP BERLIN E.V.) Sternenberg389 6.10

9. Jolina Emily Grafe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cream de Luxe K WE134 6.00

9. Jessica Herbold (RV Hinterste Mühle Neubrandenburg e) St. Martin 2329 6.00

11. Frederike Scheel (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Lorlaica Le Vite245 5.90

11. Lea Ellinghaus (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Traumtänzer 33342 5.90

13. Kathi Funk (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Armageddon 5214 5.60

13. Saskia Knippenberg (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) Lemon Tree 41223 5.60

15. Jenny Hüter (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Waldony349 5.40

16. Nicola Moscardini (RFV Zur Schwarzen Perle Ladeburg e.) Sanssouci 107314 5.00

19 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Tom Müller (RV Zehlendorf e.V.) Seigneur D'Artagnan M319 *0.00 / 44.97P

2. Tom Müller (RV Zehlendorf e.V.) Cabreé M30 *0.00 / 45.94P

3. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Conaldo114 *1.00 / 52.50P

4. Wolfram Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf e.V.) Connery 41118 *4.00 / 47.25P

5. Clara-Joana Gaebert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Candy Kiss46 *4.00 / 47.62P
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6. Janine Feller (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Sissi-Top326 *14.00 / 57.78P

7. Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Gioconda 40185 4.00 / 38.08P

8. Randy Hollstein (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Lantania 2210 4.00 / 38.30

9. Clara Marie Ostler (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Chapman's Girl85 4.00 / 40.50

10. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Vincenzo P347 4.00 / 41.70

11. Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Cascarazza58 4.00 / 45.16

12. Pia Karsch (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Charly Harper87 8.00 / 41.77

13. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Chanell 13284 8.00 / 42.46

14. Jan Fischbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cephalus 275 22.00 / 59.79

15. Diana Hahn (RV Elisenau e.V.) Quadrigo's One360 25.00 / 84.18

20 Springprüfung Kl.L m.Siegerrunde

1. Dörte Herms (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Penelope 323271 *0.00 / 38.15P

2. Randy Hollstein (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Lantania 2210 *0.00 / 39.55P

3. Jule Paul (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Full Metal Jacket 2180 *0.00 / 42.31P

4. Wolfram Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf e.V.) Connery 41118 *4.00 / 36.93P

5. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Achilles 522 *4.00 / 39.10P

6. Diana Hahn (RV Elisenau e.V.) Flierefluiter 3359 *4.00 / 39.91P

7. Lisa Heiduk (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Alma Luise8 *4.00 / 42.45P

8. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Conaldo114 *5.00 / 45.39P

9. Lara Spörke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Leandra 207220 *6.00 / 51.18P

10. Laura Jean Taebling (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calita G37 0.00 / 56.49

11. Liliana Sofie Kraatz (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Bajazzo von Ludwigsburg18 4.00 / 47.37

12. Steven Sperlich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Precious Moment SH275 4.00 / 53.00

13. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ciddow102 4.00 / 53.64

14. Lara Felicitas Kampmann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Rocked Girl297 4.00 / 53.96

15. Madelaine Giddey (Märkischer Reiterhof Velten e.V.) Dilee152 4.00 / 54.70

16. Pia Karsch (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Charly Harper87 4.00 / 57.96

17. Pauline Streubel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Casstillo67 4.00 / 63.42

18. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Jack Sparrow P191 8.00 / 53.69

19. Esther-Emma Lienemann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Sunny Boy HL333 8.00 / 53.98

20. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Chanell 13284 8.00 / 56.41

21. Philipp Brandt (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen) Schneewittchen 325318 8.00 / 63.34

22. Clara-Joana Gaebert (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Candy Kiss46 9.00 / 64.64

23. Clara Marie Ostler (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Chapman's Girl85 12.00 / 50.60

21 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L

1. Liliana Sofie Kraatz (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Bajazzo von Ludwigsburg18 0.00 / 47.10P

2. Dörte Herms (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Penelope 323271 0.00 / 53.58P

3. Laura Jean Taebling (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calita G37 0.00 / 54.11P

4. Randy Hollstein (Ländlicher RV Münchehofe e.V.) Lantania 2210 0.00 / 54.35P

5. Jule Paul (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Full Metal Jacket 2180 0.00 / 54.60P

6. Pauline Streubel (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Casstillo67 0.00 / 55.07P

7. Steven Sperlich (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Precious Moment SH275 0.00 / 55.32

8. Lara Spörke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Leandra 207220 0.00 / 56.89

9. Madelaine Giddey (Märkischer Reiterhof Velten e.V.) Dilee152 0.00 / 59.62

10. Laura Beckmann (Reit- und Fahrclub Löwenberg e.V.) Vincenzo P347 0.00 / 59.67

11. Maren Hoffmann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cadeau R34 0.00 / 62.37

12. Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Cascarazza58 0.00 / 64.70

13. Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Gioconda 40185 4.00 / 51.30

14. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Ciddow102 4.00 / 52.93

15. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Achilles 522 4.00 / 53.67

16. Esther-Emma Lienemann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Sunny Boy HL333 11.00 / 76.41

17. Diana Hahn (RV Elisenau e.V.) Quadrigo's One360 20.00 / 98.97

22 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

1. Antje Deter (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Timberland 16341 0.00 / 40.70P

2. Michael Puls (RFV Markee e.V.) Leon 611224 0.00 / 44.21P

3. Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Gioconda 40185 0.00 / 45.10P

4. Sabine Lüke (RFV Schmachtenhagen e.V.) Alegra 1076 0.00 / 46.94P

5. Franziska Diehr (RFV Phöben e.V.) Connex 7119 0.00 / 47.97P

6. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cadeau Noir 533 0.00 / 49.31P

7. Lara Spörke (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Leandra 207220 0.00 / 50.42P

8. Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno) Laluk206 0.00 / 50.92P

9. Janine Feller (RFV Schorfheide e.V.) Sissi-Top326 0.00 / 51.00P

10. Franziska Diehr (RFV Phöben e.V.) Leroy 191225 0.00 / 51.95P

11. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Campari 33642 0.00 / 52.63P

12. Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Elonin162 0.00 / 54.28P

13. Philipp Eppinger (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Campino 422383 0.00 / 55.15P

14. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Conaldo114 0.00 / 55.17P
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15. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Catweasle S71 0.00 / 58.68

16. Wolfram Grunwald (RFV Altlüdersdorf e.V.) Connery 41118 4.00 / 41.70

17. Jan Fischbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cephalus 275 4.00 / 46.05

18. Nora Gatzke Dr. (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.) Quick Kiss285 4.00 / 47.27

19. Francesca Stacke (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Lord Izmir243 4.00 / 54.04

20. Sanni-Marie Bernard (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Quino 22287 4.00 / 55.59

21. Isa Patz (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Coffee to go111 8.00 / 45.11

22. Katharina Prost (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Contador 50120 8.00 / 45.22

23. Lina Hagemeier (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Contini 10124 8.00 / 49.58

24. Heino Heinz (Verein Liebenwalder Pferdefreunde e) Dacala H138 8.00 / 49.77

25. Saskia Kopke (Zepernicker Pferdesportzentrum e.V.) Quibell 21284 8.00 / 49.93

26. Steffi Rösler (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Cluster B109 8.00 / 51.02

27. Beatrice Schmidt (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Chiara H 293 8.00 / 55.14

28. Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.) Chanell 13284 8.00 / 57.90

29. Lara Felicitas Kampmann (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Example168 8.00 / 58.16

30. Elisa Leeuwestein (Springclub Neuhäsen e.V.) Couliostro132 8.00 / 59.39

31. Wilfried Möricke (RFV Stolzenhagen e.V.) Carletta Moon53 8.00 / 59.76

32. Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V) Sternschnuppe 117332 8.00 / 74.60

33. Sarah Loscher Dr. (RV Deutschlandhalle Berlin e.V.) Luna B 3249 10.00 / 64.24

34. Cynthia Skudrin (Märkischer Reiterhof Velten e.V.) Catwoman DS72 12.00 / 53.00

35. Sybille Muchow (Uckermärkischer RFV Hubertus Schöno) Salibra305 16.00 / 50.81

36. Lilly Dockhorn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Durana 14160 16.00 / 52.87

23 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

1. Jolina Emily Grafe (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Cream de Luxe K WE134 7.80P

2. Vanessa Weise (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.) Calotta 3338 7.50P

3. Annette Hofele (RFV Burgwald-Oberrosphe) Cocolina 11110 7.00P

4. Stefanie Biersack (RFV Berlin Gatow e.V.) Rapunzel 229293 6.80P

5. Claudia Schmiele (Zepernicker Pferdesportzentrum e.V.) Rhesus 3295 6.60

6. Sophia Liebich (RFV am Kindelwald e.V.) Quiet please 8286 6.50

7. Sabine Hinz (RFV Kyritz e.V.) Lord Lofty244 6.30

8. Franziska Peschel (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Be Benetton23 6.10

9. Isabell Sanselzon (RFV Buckow e.V.) Sunzet334 6.00

10. Vanessa Jakat (Reit- und Zuchtverein Wagenitz e.V.) Alonso SK9 5.80

11. Jean Klemstein (TI Pferdesport Berlin-Brandenburg e) TI Desteny's Child336 5.60

12. Sarah Omak (Blankenfelder RV E.V.) Ce-Sagramento73 5.40

24 Dressur-WB (E 7)

1. Anthea Backs (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Escada 248166 8.10P

2. Saskia Semmler (RFV Wulkow e.V.) Disentis 4154 7.10P

3. Kassia Burkowski (RFV Stolpe e.V.) Wilhelmine 47350 6.90P

4. Emily-Rose Plate (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Gina Gisell184 6.60P

5. Irina Hochgraef (PferdeSG Ruppiner Land e.V.) Antai353 6.50

6. Eileen Harten (RFV Ahrensfelde e.V.) Mighty Moonlight363 6.20

7. Lisa-Maria Wagner (RSV Reiterhof Wall e.V.) Hello Spencer357 6.00

8. Jasmin Seifert (RFV Wulkow) Paladin Angel374 5.80
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